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1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

ISIN: US68243Q1067

Overview
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Price
10.085 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-8.32% (-0.92)

US68243Q1067
FLWS

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

375 EUR

S&P 500

10.07 USD (300)
10.10 USD (300)
10.32 USD
10.32 USD

9.29 USD

11.00 USD
9.945327 USD
304,297
3,023,382.39
4,245

100

WKN: 68243Q106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68243Q1067&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b6c1be54f47b7caf7f1afc2e1c90a99d473bf08caf125105d07e3ebb8232a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5551387df792de19&time=1721316138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fdb703299a6986d7215b5290865a92fb032a5c854e3b08b34e39a986c72583f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1dc72016aa3932a2e&time=1721316138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b80b7fe54855c03bf6060ef30775d653a987a5ae6f92d2342a21ede0f050c5d2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b10ef3d6a97bee227&time=1721316138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69c8a6cc7115919916c01df8cd8e1baf661455ec876db414122eb67b777f4b5e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8513aeb8f63b78b2a&time=1721316138&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da5f4e850742dadd0e4b8cd8289498e8876acdf454bce72099fb6f9a904810a8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5106c4598975797e2&time=1721316138&tool=RSC

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:07:12

Price
10.085 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-8.32% (-0.92)

ISIN US68243Q1067
Symbol FLWS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 375 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.07 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.10 USD (300)
Open 10.32 USD
High 10.32 USD
Low 9.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.00 USD
VWAP 9.945327 USD
Volume (pcs) 304,297
Trading volume 3,023,382.39
Number of trades 4,245
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.11% +41.57% -61.99%
Perf (abs.) +1.01 +3.23 -17.94
Beta 0.83 1.44 1.40
Volatility  36.46 43.08 60.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Berlin 2024/07/
17

Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
08:02 10.00 EUR 0.00
17:07 10.085 USD 3.02

08:08 10.00 EUR 0.00

10.338 USD (275,921)
9.653 USD (216,572)
9.699 USD (272,959)
9.012 USD (371,270)

11.420 USD (2024/03/25)

8.560 USD (2024/05/08)

11.420 USD (2024/03/25)

5.975 USD (2023/09/07)

Number of
trades
1

4,245
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46749050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5882

1-800-FLOWERS. COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

\(‘ 1800 _
flowers...

Contact Details
1 800 FLOWERS COM

Suite 500, One Old Country Road - 11514
Carle Place, NY

Telefon: +1 516 237 6000
Fax: +1 516 237 6060
E-mail: invest@1800flowers.com
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